Sutherland Rodeo

Bareback
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Rowdy Moon
Logan Glendy
Ty Pellam
Whitten Hoover
Jace Daly

Trey Seevers

Calf Roping
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Canyon Randolph
Jhett Hadley
Patrick Martin
Kyle Belew
Garrett Nokes

Ty Milleson

JT Bradley

Luke Blanton

Steer Wrestling
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Tom Littell

2/3 Travis Kester
2/3 Jarrett Rasmussen
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Mavrick Harper
Colt Stearns
Jeff Johnston
Tyler Kester
Brian Duba

Team Roping
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Troy Boone
Chase Boekhaus
Cooper White
Tucker White
Wade Kreutzer
Kyon Kreutzer
Bret Christensen
Dawson McMaster
Lance Rogers
Larry Steele
Andy Knott

Ty Spickelmeier
Spencer Jobman
Will Frerichs
Cati Stanko

Brad Whited

77
73
72
72
71
70

10.2
10.5
10.5
10.6
10.6
10.9
11.0
111

4.5
4.6
4.6
4.7
5.0
5.2
5.3
5.6

5.7

5.8

6.5

6.6

7.1

702.38
581.28
399.63
399.63
217.98
121.10

v nununnon

1,854.26
1,491.47
1,491.47
1,007.75
1,007.75
644.96
403.10
161.24

B2 Vo B Vo SR Vo S Vo (R V0 B V0 I V2

1,378.62
1,108.89
1,108.89
839.16
659.34
479.52
299.70
119.88

v nnnunnono oo on

S/man
S 1,962.36

$ 1,706.40
$ 1,450.94
$ 1,194.48
$ 938.52
$ 682.56
$  426.60

S 170.64

July 3 & 4,2017

Breakaway
1 Robbie Stearns
2 Brandy Hollenbek
3 Misti Brown
4 Peyton Mentzer
5/6/7 Taylor Engessor
5/6/7 Amanda Lymber
5/6/7 Cati Stanko
8sp Ginalee Tierney
8 sp Bailey Schaack
Saddle Bronc
1 Dalton Davis
2 Derek Kenner
3 Zane Smith
4 Chase Miller
5 Callan Connelly

Barrel Racing
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Korrina Hughes
Jamie Molesworth
Kaylee Gallino
Jessica Higa

Taya McMiillian
Jordan Dassinger
Tammy Peterson
Audra Koop
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298.60

1,681.30
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1,242.70
1,023.40
804.10
584.80
365.50
146.20



Sutherland Rodeo

Bull Riding

1

No Qualified Rides

July 3&4,2017
Mixed Team Roping
1/2  Andy Miller
Jamie Frisch
1/2  Shelby Hinkle
Cody Merritt
3/4 Mercedes Trenary
Bret Trenary
3/4 Cati Stanko
Tucker White
5 Sabrina Kreutzer
Kyon Kreutzer
6 Jessica McMaster
Dawson McMaster
7 Chelsie Cranston
Jhett Trenary
8 BoDelle Mueller
Marvin Mueller
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450.71
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138.68



